Columbus Parks and Recreation Soccer - Game Schedule

Division:
1A Storm
2A  Thunder
3A Twisters

4A  Volcanoes
5A  Typhoons
6A Hurricanes
7A Ice Storm
8A Lightening
9A Avalanche
10A Cyclones

U8 - Girls

Merritt, Brett
Pollert, Zach
Motamedi, Yuri
Clark, Brandon
Myers, Catherine
Smith, Chaz
Adlen, Erik
Revell, Gabe
Nugent, Janell
Bush, Dave

Section: A

(812)344-7886
(812)374-8632
(812)216-0218
(812)344-6805
(812)929-2666
(812)343-5802
(812)344-5299
(812)343-8745
(812)418-0428
(812)344-8128

Royal Blue
Navy Blue
Red
Orange

Lt Blue
Kelly Green
Maroon
Gray

Royal Blue
Navy Blue

All games will be played at Blackwell Park, located north of Parkside School at 1400 Parkside Drive.

8:30
10:00
11:30

8:30
10:00

8:30
10:00
11:30

8:30
10:00

April 2
Field# 29
1 Vs 2
3 Vs 4
5 Vs 6
Field# 30
7 Vs 8
9 Vs 10

April 9
Field# 29
1 Vs 3
5 Vs 9
2 Vs 4
Field# 30
6 Vs 8
7 Vs 10

April 16

Field #

8:30 2 Vs

10:00 1 Vs
11:30 8 Vs

Field #

8:30 5 Vs

10:00 3 Vs

April 23

Field #

8:30 1 Vs

10:00 6 Vs
11:30 7 Vs

Field #

8:30 4 Vs

10:00 2 Vs

29

6
4
10

30
7

29

5
10
9

30

8
3

8:30
10:00
11:30

8:30
10:00

8:30
10:00
11:30

8:30
10:00

April 30
Field# 29
3 Vs 10
2 Vs 7
1 Vs 6
Field# 30
4 Vs 5
8 Vs 9
May 7
Field# 29
6 Vs 9
3 Vs 5
2 Vs 8
Field# 30
4 Vs 10
1 Vs 7

Rain Date Schedule

Make-up games will be played the next day (Sunday) in the afternoon.
Please call the Parks and Recreation activity line (376-2682) for game times.



